Goochland County Water Service

Residential Water

Development Category

Water Connection Fee

Single-family dwellings,
including semi-detached
dwellings

$4,000.00

Multifamily dwellings;
apartment; townhomes;
condominiums; cluster homes;
duplexes

$2,750.00/dwelling unit
{effective July 1, 2014)

Motel and hotet

$1,500.00/room

Nursing homes

$2,500/bed

Facilities providing permanent
housing for elderly or
handicapped persons and
operated by charitable,
nonstock, nonprofit
organizations which are
exempted by section 501(c)(3)
of the Internal Revenue Code

$1,515/dwelling unit

Commercial Water

Meter Size (inches)

Water Connection Fee

5%

$3,000.00

1

$7,998.00

1

$15,959.00

$31,678.00

$63,367.00

$110,394.00

$237,130.00
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$592,829.00
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$950,554.00




Goochland County Sewer Service

Residential Sewer

Development Category

Sewer Connection Fee

Single-family dwellings,
including semi-detached
dwellings

$6,000.00

Multifamily dwellings;
apartment; townhomes;
condominiums; cluster homes;
duplexes

$3,750.00/dwelling unit
{effective July 1, 2014)

Motel and hotel

$2,000.00/room

Nursing homes

$2,800/bed

Facilities providing permanent
housing for elderly or
handicapped persons and
operated by charitable,
nonstock, nonprofit
organizations which are
exempted by section 501{c)(3)
of the Internal Revenue Code

$1,855/dwelling unit

Commercial Sewer

Meter Size {inches)

Sewer Connection Fee

%

$4,000.00

1

$14,308.00

1%

$28,549.00

$56,668.00

$113,357.00

$197,485.00

$424,205.00
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$1,060,517.00
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$1,700,455.00
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