## **Goochland County Water Service**

Residential Water	
Development Category	Water Connection Fee
Single-family dwellings, including semi-detached dwellings	\$4,000.00
Multifamily dwellings; apartment; townhomes; condominiums; cluster homes; duplexes	\$2,750.00/dwelling unit (effective July 1, 2014)
Motel and hotel	\$1,500.00/room
Nursing homes	\$2,500/bed
Facilities providing permanent housing for elderly or handicapped persons and operated by charitable, nonstock, nonprofit organizations which are exempted by section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code	\$1,515/dwelling unit
Commercial Water	
Meter Size (inches)	Water Connection Fee
5⁄8	\$3,000.00
1	\$7,998.00
11/2	\$15,959.00
2	\$31,678.00
3	\$63,367.00
4	\$110,394.00
6	\$237,130.00
8	\$592,829.00
10	\$950,554.00

## **Goochland County Sewer Service**

Residential Sewer	
Development Category	Sewer Connection Fee
Single-family dwellings, including semi-detached dwellings	\$6,000.00
Multifamily dwellings; apartment; townhomes; condominiums; cluster homes; duplexes	\$3,750.00/dwelling unit (effective July 1, 2014)
Motel and hotel	\$2,000.00/room
Nursing homes	\$2,800/bed
Facilities providing permanent housing for elderly or handicapped persons and operated by charitable, nonstock, nonprofit organizations which are exempted by section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code	\$1,855/dwelling unit
Commercial Sewer	
Meter Size (inches)	Sewer Connection Fee
5/8	\$4,000.00
1	\$14,308.00
11/2	\$28,549.00
2	\$56,668.00
3	\$113,357.00
4	\$197,485.00
6	\$424,205.00
8	\$1,060,517.00
10	\$1,700,455.00





